
2023 and 2024 House Property Taxes Committee
Meets 10:30 a.m. Wednesday in Room 5 State Office Building 

First Last Party Home Email Office 

Phone 

(651) 

Represents 

SEE Districts 

Chair Dave Lislegard DFL Aurora rep.dave.lislegard@house.mn 451 State Office Building 296-0170 

Vice-Chair Liz Lee DFL St. Paul rep.liz.lee@house.mn 539 State Office Building 296-4277 

R Lead Duane Quam R Byron rep.duane.quam@house.mn 247 State Office Building 296-9236 

Esther Agbaje DFL Minneapolis rep.esther.agbaje@house.mn 437 State Office Building 296-8659 

Paul Anderson R Starbuck rep.paul.anderson@house.mn 277 State Office Building 296-4317 

John Burkel R Badger rep.john.burkel@house.mn 309 State Office Building 296-9635 

Nathan Coulter DFL Bloomington rep.nathan.coulter@house.mn 569 State Office Building 296-4218 

Steve Elkins DFL Bloomington rep.steve.elkins@house.mn 517 State Office Building 296-7803 

Pat Garofalo R Farmington rep.pat.garofalo@house.mn 295 State Office Building 296-1069 Yes 

Aisha Gomez DFL Minneapolis rep.aisha.gomez@house.mn 453 State Office Building 296-7152 

Athena Hollins DFL St. Paul rep.athena.hollins@house.mn 471 State Office Building 296-4424 

John Hout DFL Rosemount rep.john.huot@house.mn 591 State Office Building 296-4306 Yes 

Michael Nelson DFL Brooklyn Park rep.michael.nelson@house.mn 563 State Office Building 296-3751 

Tim O’Driscoll R Sartell rep.tim.odriscoll@house.mn 237 State Office Building 296-7808 Yes 
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